
Volleyligaen Kvinder, VLK Match no. 144503 Day: 2 28-10-2025 City: 4600 Køge Country: 

18:30:00 Hall: Spar Nord Arena, 1

Team Køge Brøndby VK

Brøndby VK Start: 18:31 S Team Køge End: 18:51 R
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Team Køge Start: 18:53 S Brøndby VK End: 19:17 R
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Brøndby VK Start: 19:19 S Team Køge End: 19:42 R
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Team Køge Start:  S Brøndby VK End:  R

Service Order
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Team Køge Start:  S Brøndby VK End:  R Point at Change
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No. of starting player
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Jan Herneth 28-10-2025 19:44:33

2° Michael Andersen

Scorer Tiemen boerma

Assistant

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

28-10-2025 kl. 19.44.18 - A Team B - 28-10-2025 kl. 19.44.04

RESULT
Team Køge Brøndby VK

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 1 0 12 1 '19 25 1 1 0

2 2 0 19 2 '24 25 1 4 1

2 2 0 21 3 '22 25 1 1 0

6 5 0 52 '70 75 3 6 1

Start End Duration

18:31 19:42 01:10

WINNER: Brøndby VK

Team Køge Brøndby VK
N Name of the player

2 Iana Cuznetov

3 Francesca Kathryz Amado

7 Katrine Merrild Strøbæk

8 Nanna  Kaarde Hansen 

11 Ida Kjærside Vinding

15 Freja Cornelia Petersen

17 Katrine Sofie Arved Larsen

19 Johanne Lam Rasmussen

21 Emma Forsingdal Dalsgaard

x

x

x

N Name of the player

1 Elizabeth Grae Gosnell

3 Lærke Zoëga Skougaard

7 Flora Riis Gybel

8 Emma Gylling Nielsen

9 Avery Elizabeth Burgar

10 Rikke  Louise Glargaard Chri

11 Amarai Eve Endes

12 Mette Breuning

13 Isabel Viszokai

14 Emily Abildtrup  Pinstrup 

18 Sara Ouzer Mortensen

20 Emma Victoria Horvath Jegård

LIBERO
9 Sara Hussein P

12 Karen Sais Abe P

2 Maja Kirkegaard Larsen P

4 Anna Glargaard Christensen P

x

OFFICIALS
C Sven Lauge Brix

AS3 Mathilde  Uldal
S Tjalwe nickolai

x

x

C Collin Cohen

AS Steen Spangen
AS2 Niklas Hvas Mar

PH Niels Pablo Got

x

SIGNATURES

28-10-2025 kl. 18.03.20 28-10-2025 kl. 18.02.45


